
Afternoon Tea along with a choice of our teas 
Add pot of Gyokuro Japanese Tea 
Add glass of Akashi Tai Junmai Sparkling Sake 
Add glass of Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label Brut, Champagne

FESTIVE AFTERNOON TEA 

£60
£65
£70
£80

Smoked salmon blinis, celeriac, and wasabi remoulade
Turkey teriyaki slider
Honey roast ham and Japanese mustard mayo, granary bread
Quail’s Scotch egg – Japanese mustard mayo
Shrimp tempura maki

Tea Selections

Savoury

Matcha yule tide log
Clementine and sake trifle

Sweet

Matcha and cranberry scones, strawberry
jam, Cornish clotted cream

Cream Tea

Sakura-do Patisserie Tokyo trio:
‘’Mini choux, strawberry mousse and yuzu bomb’’




